MATIRIX

b f 335333
B21

G2 Power Station

Model: G2FW73P-US YEAR 2006
DRAWING # FW73-A25C

SERIAL# FW73 @

i N REV. 0.2 DATE: 9/5/2006 J




G2 Power Station Parts List.xls

Ref # JHT Parts No. [SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty | Unit
ABI SP1001031AA 025555-AA RIGHT FRAME FW73G2(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1 SET
AB2 SP1001032AA 025556-AA LEFT FRAME FW73G2(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1 SET
AE1 SP1002064AA 025583-AA SUPPORT FRAME FW73G2(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 2 SET
AE2 SP1024001AA 025663-AA STOPPER MAST WELDING SET PAINT(MATRIX)CHAMPAGNE 2 PCS
AG1 SP1003013AA 033347-AA CONNECTING TUBE FW72G2(POLARIZED TITANIUM) 2 SET
All SZFW73HDB-G2 |024087-ZG2 |GRIP WELDING SET FW73 1 SET
BI15 SP1018006A 025645-A RIGHT WEIGHT STORAGE HOOK(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 1 SET
B16 SP1017004A 025639-A LEFT WEIGHT STORAGE HOOK(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 1 SET
B17 SR1003002AA 015946-AA WEIGHT STORAGE HORN(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 2 SET
BI18 SR1003003AA 035804-AA Painting;Frame Set;;;;MS52;; CHROMATE TREATMENT 4 SET
B19 MJ2312003B 022214-C LEFT ACCENT BOARD ACRYLIC 1 SPC
B20 MBO0678010A-1 |001406-A End-Cover;p89;ABS;GM05 ABS 4 PCS
B21 MB0501002C 000751-C Elastomer;;;Rubber;;;;FW10 RUBBER 8 PCS
B22 MZEO112198A 004815-AB Screw;Umbrella Hex Scoket;M10x1.5Px115L 10 EA
B23 MZE0502192AB |020465-AB FLAT WASHER ©10.2X®25X2.0T 68 PCS
B24 MZE0501027 005017-00 SPRING WASHER SW10 10.2X18.4X2.5T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 48 PCS
B25 MZE0204028 004943-00 NYLON NUT M10X1.5P(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 10 PCS
B26 MZEO0112073 004750-00 OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M8X1.25PX20L 6 PCS
B27 MZE0502027AC [005046-AC Washer;Flat;8.4x?15.5x2.0t;;;Cr Plate; ®8.4X®15.5X2.0T 6 PCS
B28 MZE0204008 004929-00 NYLON NUT M8X1.25P,CHROMATE TREATMENT 6 PCS
B29 MZEO0104245A 020119-A Screw;Round Hex Socket;;M12x1.75Px25L;;A M12*1.75P*25L 4 PCS
B30 MZE0502174 005132-00 FLAT WASHER ®13X®26X2.5T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 4 PCS
B31 MZEO0114014 004836-00 SET SCREW M8X1.25PX8L 4 PCS
B32 MBO0304046A 000524-A Foot pad;Screw Set Leveler;;Rubber;;FW11 RUBBER 2 PCS
B33 MZEO111005AB |004697-AD Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px25L 6 PCS
B34 MBO0304035A 000515-A Foot pad;;;Rubber;100;;;FW10 RUBBER 2 PCS
B35 MB06D4003B 001528-B Stopper Bolt;Pedal Arm;Rubber;GM06 RUBBER 2 PCS
B37 MJ2312005B 022215-C RIGHT DECORATION BOARD ACRYLIC FIBER 1 SPC
B38 MZE0301014 004975-00 Insert Nut;ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8); ALS7-8125-3.8(0.5-3.8) 2 PCS
B40 MZE0501028 005018-00 SPRING WASHER SW12 12.2X21.5X3T(CHROMATE TREATMENT) 4 PCS
E07 MJ2912002A 022242-B board 1 EA
E08 MEO112176AB 004805-AB OVAL HEX SOCKET SCREW M10X1.5PX65L 8 PCS
E12 MB0678010A-1 |001406-A End Cover - 89 2 PCS
E13 MBO0304035A 000515-A FOOT PAD - 100 2 PCS
El4 MZEO111005AB |004697-AB Screw;Flat Hex Socket;M8x1.25Px25L;Adher M8x1.25Px25L 10 PCS
E16 MB0720001B 019169-B SUPPORTING COVER RUBBER 8 PCS
E19 MEO0112286AB 067457-AB SCREW, UMBRELLA,M6X0.8PX10L 2 PCS
E20 MJ2802013B 008523-B ARC WASHER;GM02-C62B;SS41 SS41 2 PCS
105 MJ4827002D 009372-E Cap;Grip;; AL 6061;;;;;GM02 ALUMINUM 6061 2 PCS
107 MZEO0104243A 004555-AB Screw;Round Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px25L 52 EA
110 MJ2802013B 008523-B ARC WASHER;GM02-C62B 12 PCS
112 MBO0401121A 000616-A FOAM GRIP, M31.8X5.0TX425L 2 PCS
114 MZEO0114060A 004855-AC Screw;Stopper 4 EA
not shown [MH0204498A 053218-A Assembly Manual - FW73-US(ENGLISH) 1 PCS
not shown [SM3905007A 024627-A HARDWARE KIT SET PFW73-1 1 SET
not shown |MBO6E1001A 001542-A Painting Bottle;GMO1 . 1 PCS
V02 MGO0274002B 006554-C Sticker;Weight;FW10B 2 EA
V13 MGO0204119E 005990-E Sticker; 1 EA




	G2 Power Station Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Power Station Parts List
	G2 Power Station


